ANTI VIBRATION & BELLOWS
Neoprene Bonded Cork Board
Code Dimensions
NBC06NXN 6mm Thick - Various Dimensions
NBC06X1000 6 x 1000 x 1000mm Board
NBC12NXN 12mm Thick - Various Dimensions
NBC12X1000 12 x 1000 x 1000mm Board
Rubber Turret Mounts

Range (Kg)
Nominal
Defl ection (mm)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
OSM23 11 - 23 30 70 92 130 80
OSM37 18 - 37 30 70 92 130 80
OSM60 30 - 60 30 70 92 130 80
OSM91 45 - 91 30 70 92 130 80
OSM137 68 - 137 30 70 92 130 80
OSM228 114 - 228 30 70 92 130 80
OSM287 143 - 287 30 70 92 130 80
OSM364 182 - 364 30 70 92 130 80
OSM500 250 - 500 30 70 92 130 80
OSM194 97 - 194 30 87 120 185 90
OSM273 136 - 273 30 87 120 185 90
OSM341 170 - 341 30 87 120 185 90
OSM455 227 - 455 30 87 120 185 90
OSM637 318 - 637 30 87 120 185 90
OSM773 386 - 773 30 87 120 185 90
OSM910 455 - 910 30 87 120 185 90
OSM1091 545 - 1091 30 87 120 185 90
Load take off and mark up drawing services available upon request
A
B
C

B x C
A
Tied Rubber Bellows
Untied Rubber Bellows
Unit comes with nylon reinforced body and steel reinforced
collar. Fitted with zinc plated carbon steel oval fl anges.
Complete with fully threaded tie bars and rubber top hat
washers.
Unit comes with nylon reinforced body and steel reinforced
collar. Fitted with zinc laced carbon steel swivel fl anges.
0208 269 0365London 01843 864252Kentsales@pagesupplies.co.uk
ANTI VIBRATION & BELLOWS
37
Product Code NB (mm) Installed Length
(mm) Tie Bars Lateral (°)
ETB/16/25 25 130 2 13
ETB/16/32 32 130 2 13
ETB/16/40 40 130 2 13
ETB/16/50 50 130 2 13
ETB/16/65 65 130 2 13
ETB/16/80 80 130 2 13
ETB/16/100 100 130 2 13
ETB/16/125 125 130 2 13
ETB/16/150 150 130 2 13
ETB/16/200 200 130 2 13
ETB/16/250 250 130 2 13
ETB/16/300 300 130 2 13
Technical specifi cation sheets available upon request
Code NB (mm) Installed
Length (mm)
Compression
(mm)
Extension
(mm)
Lateral
(mm)
Angular
(°)
UTB/16/25 25 130 13 9 13 15
UTB16/32 32 130 13 9 13 15
UTB/16/40 40 130 13 9 13 15
UTB/16/50 50 130 13 9 13 15
UTB/16/65 65 130 13 9 13 15
UTB/16/80 80 130 13 9 13 15
UTB/16/100 100 130 13 9 13 15
UTB/16/125 125 130 13 9 13 15
UTB/16/150 150 130 13 9 13 15
UTB/16/200 200 130 13 9 13 15
UTB/16/250 250 130 13 9 13 15
UTB/16/300 300 130 13 9 13 15
Technical specifi cation sheets available upon request
Stainless Steel Flanged Pump Connector
Code NB
(mm)
Installed
Length (mm)
Movement
+/- (mm)
Max Working
Pressure (bar) @ 120º
Test Pressure
(Bar)
SPC/16/15 15 220 2 16 24
SPC/16/20 20 220 2 16 24
SPC/16/25 25 250 2 16 24
SPC/16/32 32 300 2 16 24
SPC/16/40 40 300 2 16 24
SPC/16/50 50 300 2 16 24
SPC/16/65 65 300 2 16 24
SPC/16/80 80 300 2 16 24
SPC/16/100 100 300 2 10 15
SPC/16/125 125 300 2 10 15
SPC/16/150 150 350 2 6 9
Technical specifi cation sheets available upon request
Unit consists of stainless steel convoluted hose, complete with
stainless steel outer protective braid. Fitted with fi xed carbon
steel fl anges.
Stainless Steel Tied Pump Connector
Code NB
(mm)
Installed
Length (mm)
Axial Movement
(+/- mm)
Lateral Movement
(+/-mm)
Max Working
Pressure (bar)
Max Cold Test
Pressure (bar)
STB/16/32 32 130 3 2 16 24
STB/16/40 40 130 3 2 16 24
STB/16/50 50 130 3 2 16 24
STB/16/65 65 130 3 2 16 24
STB/16/80 80 130 3 2 16 24
STB/16/100 100 130 3 2 16 24
STB/16/125 125 130 3 2 16 24
STB/16/150 150 130 3 2 16 24
STB/16/200 200 200 3 2 16 24
STB/16/250 250 200 3 2 16 24
STB/16/300 300 200 3 2 16 24
Technical specifi cation sheets available upon request
Unit consists of multi-ply stainless steel bellow assembly and
mating surfaces. Fitted with zinc plated carbon steel van stone
oval fl anges. Complete with fully threaded tie bars and rubber

Product
Code
NB
(mm)
Internal Diameter
of Hose (mm)
Internal Diameter
of Conns. (mm)
Max Working
Pressure (bar)
Test Pressure
- Cold (bar)
Bend Radius
(mm)
Non-Insulated 150mm Length
FCH/15/150 15 13 10 15 22.5 60
FCH/20/150 20 19 16 10 15 80
FCH/25/150 25 25 20 10 15 100
Non-Insulated 200mm  Length
FCH/15/200 15 13 10 15 22.5 60
FCH/20/200 20 19 16 10 15 80
FCH/25/200 25 25 20 10 15 100
Non-Insulated 300mm Length
FCH/15/300 15 13 10 15 22.5 60
FCH/20/300 20 19 16 10 15 80
FCH/25/300 25 25 20 10 15 100
Insulated 150mm Length
FCH/15/150I 15 13 10 15 22.5 60
FCH/20/150I 20 19 16 10 15 80
FCH/25/150I 25 25 20 10 15 100
Insulated 200mm Length
FCH/15/200I 15 13 10 15 22.5 60
FCH/20/200I 20 19 16 10 15 80
FCH/25/200I 25 25 20 10 15 100
Insulated 300mm Length
FCH/15/300I 15 13 10 15 22.5 60
FCH/20/300I 20 19 16 10 15 80
FCH/25/300I 25 25 20 10 15 100
Technical specifi cation sheets available upon request
Unit consists of EPDM liner. Complete with grade 304L stainless
steel overbraid and ferrules. Fitted with fi xed male BSPT swivel
female BSPP nickel plated brass end connections. Complete